
Eagles  94 - 65  Warriors Shot Chart

Date: 30/08/2011 Time: 21:15 Venue: Court 2 Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 42696Darw in Airport Resort League Men

Eagles
Selected: Players => All;  Periods => All;  FG Types => All;  Results => All

Shot Analysis

2pt

3pt

Tot

M/A %

30/57 53

Pts

60

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

46

8

15

10

21

81

24

4337/86

7/29

1st Half 2nd Half

Points from Dunks

Putback %

2

2/2 100

M/A %

Putbacks Putbacks

Warriors
Selected: Players => All;  Periods => All;  FG Types => All;  Results => All

Shot Analysis

2pt

3pt

Tot

M/A %

25/62 40

Pts

50

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

46

2

10

2

0

50

0

3725/68

0/6

1st Half 2nd Half

Points from Dunks

Putback %

0

0/0 0

M/A %

Putbacks Putbacks



Eagles  94 - 65  Warriors Box Score

Date: 30/08/2011 Time: 21:15 Venue: Court 2 Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 42696Darw in Airport Resort League Men

Referees: Commissioner:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:

17

7 15

28 41

20 29

55 66

32 39

74 82

51 65

94

P1 P2 P3 P4

Eagles

Warriors

Eagles

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

615:26 3/8 38 0/2 0 3/5 604 BUI Henry 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 5 4 9

-718:56 0/5 0 0/3 0 0/0 05 NIVEN-TREWIN Jay den 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 2 2 1 0

1835:35 4/7 57 0/0 0 2/4 5011 HARRISON Shane 3 5 8 4 1 0 0 0 2 2 10*

118:07 2/4 50 0/0 0 0/0 015 KERNICK Matthew 1 2 3 1 3 0 1 0 3 0 4

3737:58 15/32 47 5/18 28 4/9 4422 PERKINS Buster 2 7 9 2 4 4 0 0 3 7 39*

1725:16 2/5 40 1/1 100 0/2 032 WHITE Samuel 1 4 5 4 0 7 0 0 3 2 5*

001:39 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 034 PETERS Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0*

517:50 3/5 60 0/1 0 0/0 040 REID Daniel 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6

2429:13 8/20 40 1/4 25 4/4 10077 JOHNSON Joseph 4 7 11 3 4 3 0 1 1 4 21*

101Totals: 37/86 43 7/29 24 13/24 54 13 30 43 19 17 15 1 3 22 20 94200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

Warriors

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

219:43 1/6 17 0/0 0 3/6 505 NIEVA Emerson 1 1 2 1 5 1 0 0 1 4 5*

-219:40 1/4 25 0/1 0 0/0 06 BORSI Trav is 2 2 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 2

112:09 1/3 33 0/0 0 0/0 08 DUT Ajak 1 2 3 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2

718:42 2/3 67 0/0 0 0/2 012 MUVIRIMI Ben 0 7 7 1 4 1 0 0 3 2 4*

1328:36 1/10 10 0/2 0 5/8 6314 CROPLEY Rohan 0 8 8 2 0 1 1 0 3 6 7*

1931:21 9/18 50 0/0 0 1/4 2522 CULBERTSON John 3 6 9 3 3 0 0 0 2 2 19*

2116:18 6/9 67 0/1 0 5/5 10034 HAMRIDING Alex 3 4 7 0 2 1 0 1 2 4 17

018:04 1/4 25 0/1 0 0/0 042 THOMAS Rhy s 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 2

-604:55 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/0 054 KABANGU Domi 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

1130:32 3/6 50 0/0 0 1/4 2582 OLIVER Robert 3 4 7 1 3 0 0 0 1 3 7*

66Totals: 25/68 37 0/6 0 15/29 52 14 36 50 10 25 5 3 1 20 22 65200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

Game Analysis

Eagles Warriors

Points f rom Turnov ers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

8

46

15

10

19

2

46

10

2

23

Eagles Warriors

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Ov erall Rebound %

43

0

0

43

46

50

0

0

50

54

Eagles Warriors

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

40

10

3

2

38:39

0

7

00:00

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed Eff - Ef f iciency


